M
od
ul
ar
 6
 W
ay
 T

t t
o
ch
an
ge
. ©
 S
ir
al
 U
SA
 L
LC
.
Valve Designation Marking
25 19 B625-190-074 7.4
25 10 B625-100-190 19
25 10 B625-100-100 10
25 10 B625-100-074
19
25 19 B625-190-190 19
www.siral.us 8525 Grovemont Circle, Gaithersburg, MD 208775 P: 240.660.2986
Modular 6-Way Valve Series
Technical Document
Specifications